Sailwave results for BALTIC CHALLENGE CUP 2015. Techno293 at 2015

lof 1

Rank Fleet Division Nat

1st

BALTIC CHALLENGE CUP 2015. Techno293

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

G

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 7, Scoring system: Appendix A

Division Nat

Rank Fleet
1st B u15
2nd G u15
3rd G u15
4th G u15
5th B u15
6th B u15
7th B u15

Rank Fleet

1st B

2nd G

3d G

4th B

5th B

6th B

7th G

8th B

9th B

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST
EST

Plus

file:///C:/Users/Kristaps/ AppData/Local / Temp/blw6192.htr

Baltic Challenge Cup. Techno293

Plus Division

LAT 80

SailNo HelmName Club

U15 Division

SailNo HelmName

152
127
169
5
24
128
169

Sailed: 4,

Division Nat

u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17
u17

LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
EST
LAT

Emils Punte

Elizabete Mengele

Club
LOBS

R1

Klubs 360 / Burusports

Annija Punte LOBS
Egija Smeile LOBS
Kristaps Janis Dzirnieks LOBS
Renar Roolaht TPLK
Artur Reinvart TPLK

Ul17 Division

SailNo HelmName

47
116
128
42
1691
111
21
122
428

Namejs Dreimanis
Aleksandra Kaupa
Nikola Cepleniece
Jekabs Markauss
Vilhelms Cinis
Jekabs Villers
Sintija Gailuma
Martin Kipper

Alberts Mihnenoks

Club
Ridzene
Rietumkrasts
Rietumkrasts
Rietumkrasts
LOBS

Klubs 360
LOBS

TPLK

Rietumkrasts

R1
(2.0)
1.0

(3.0)
(4.0
(6.0)
5.0

(7.0)
(9.0
8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
wWwWW. sailwave.com

Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 9, Scoring system:

Ketija Sipola LOBS (1.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0

R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
3.0
R1 R2 R3 R4 Total
1.0 1.0 (3.0) 1.0 6.0
20 (30) 1.0 20 80
3.0 (5.0 20 3.0 13.0
(40) 20 40 4.0 140
(5.00 40 50 50 19.0
(6.0) 6.0 60 6.0 24.0
(700 70 7.0 7.0 280
Appendix A
R2 RS3 R4 Total Nett
20 10 10 6.0 40
1.0 (2.0 20 60 40
3.0 30 3.0 120 9.0
40 4.0 40 16.0 120
6.0 5.0 5.0 22.0 16.0
5.0 (10.00CS) 8.0 28.0 18.0
7.0 6.0 6.0 26.0 19.0
8.0 80 7.0 320 23.0
(9.0) 7.0 9.0 33.0 24.0

Nett
3.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
14.0
18.0
21.0
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